Bouchon d'obturation laiton

Bouchon d'obturation laiton

- Design rond
- Avec O-ring

L H

Réf. d'article :

E-No:

EAN:

Matériaux

O-ring

Temp. d'utilisation
Indice de protection
Filet de raccordement (G)
Diametre

Dimension (H)
Longueur du filetage (L)
Envoi
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8716.11.08
126237004
7611614046761
Laiton nickelé
NBR

-40°C / +100°C
IP68

Pg 16

24 mm

3 mm

10 mm

50

%t AGRO



